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Cesky svaz juda
Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023

18th & 19th March 2023
Weight category: Ženy U23 -48 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

PEHERSTORFER, Lisa
[UJZ Mühlviertel (AUT)]

BUREŠOVÁ, Kateřina
[Tsc Turnov (50)]

NOWAK, Kinga
[Koka Jastrzebie (POL)]

GRZYWACZ, Karina
[AWF Katowice (POL)]

6

30
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2
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 3

4

20
 2

 4
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Cesky svaz juda
Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023

18th & 19th March 2023
Weight category: Ženy U23 -52 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

FLORIANOVA, Karolína
[Judoklub Pardubice (52)]

KRÁLOVÁ, Eliška
[Judoklub Pardubice (52)]

WYBANSKA, Aleksandra
[PM Katowice (POL)]

ZMUDA, Maja
[PM Katowice (POL)]

 4

4

20
 2

6

27
 1

2

10
 3



DOLEJŠKOVÁ, Tereza
Judo ELITE Praha (48)

VOLOSHYNIUK, Yana
UKS Judo Krakow (POL)

1

0

10

1

5

ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška
Judo Dragons (48)

JAHODOVÁ, Michaela
Daitó Ryu - Pardubice (52)

2

7

0

3

7

 ROZOWSKA, Malgorzata
 KS Blekitni Tarnov (POL)

BERNKRAUTOVÁ, Aneta
Skp Judo Nový Bydžov (51)

3

2

6

 ROMERO, Jamez
 JM Satu Mare (ROM)

DUDOVÁ, Natálie
Slávia Kromeríž (55)

4

4

8

VOLOSHYNIUK, Yana
UKS Judo Krakow (POL)

ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška
Judo Dragons (48)

5

10

0

BERNKRAUTOVÁ, Aneta
Skp Judo Nový Bydžov (51)

DUDOVÁ, Natálie
Slávia Kromeríž (55)

6

0

7

DOLEJŠKOVÁ, Tereza
Judo ELITE Praha (48)

JAHODOVÁ, Michaela
Daitó Ryu - Pardubice (52)

7

0

10

 

 

8

JAHODOVÁ, Michaela
Daitó Ryu - Pardubice (52)

BERNKRAUTOVÁ, Aneta
Skp Judo Nový Bydžov (51)

9

10

0

JAHODOVÁ, Michaela
Daitó Ryu - Pardubice (52)

 

ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška
Judo Dragons (48)

10
ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška
Judo Dragons (48)

VOLOSHYNIUK, Yana
UKS Judo Krakow (POL)

DUDOVÁ, Natálie
Slávia Kromeríž (55)

11

7

0

VOLOSHYNIUK, Yana
UKS Judo Krakow (POL)

Cesky svaz juda Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023
18th & 19th March 2023

Weight category: Ženy U23 -57 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

VOLOSHYNIUK, Yana POL6

DUDOVÁ, Natálie SLKR

JAHODOVÁ, Michaela DAIT

ZEDNÍKOVÁ, Eliška JDRG

Printed at 19-03-2023, 18:30 by csju

-57 kg
(8 competitors)



JKPA GOBERNACOVÁ, Sára

PO64 BEDNARZ, Anna 1

0

10

1

9

PO39 WOLKOWICZ, Emilia

 2
5

13

JUUB PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta

JSGP DRDOVÁ, Silvie 3

10

0

3

11

UJZ FÜREDER, Hannah

 4
7

15

1JUO KUŽELOVÁ, Dominika

PO69 HYNEK, Nina 5

0

7

2

10

JKPA UBRÝOVÁ, Terezie

PO36 MARIA, Dera 6

0

10

6

14

HUNU FERENCZ, Virag

JSGP SKALSKÁ, Anna 7

0

10

4

12

PO61 KONOPKA, Aleksandra

 8
8

16

BEDNARZ, Anna
PIETNASTKA KROSNO (POL)

WOLKOWICZ, Emilia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

9

7

0

PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

FÜREDER, Hannah
UJZ Mühlviertel (AUT)

10

10

0

HYNEK, Nina
KS Blekitni Tarnov (POL)

MARIA, Dera
TS Wisla Krakow (POL)

11

10

0

SKALSKÁ, Anna
Judo SG Plzen (44)

KONOPKA, Aleksandra
AWF Katowice (POL)

12

10

0

JKPA GOBERNACOVÁ, S.

PO39 WOLKOWICZ, E.
13

0

10

JSGP DRDOVÁ, Silvie

UJZ FÜREDER, H.
14

0

10

1JUO KUŽELOVÁ, D.

PO36 MARIA, Dera
15

10

0

HUNU FERENCZ, Virag

PO61 KONOPKA, A.
16

10

0

BEDNARZ, Anna
PIETNASTKA KROSNO (POL)

PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

17

7

0

HYNEK, Nina
KS Blekitni Tarnov (POL)

SKALSKÁ, Anna
Judo SG Plzen (44)

18

0

10

WOLKOWICZ, Emilia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

FÜREDER, Hannah
UJZ Mühlviertel (AUT)

19

10

0

KUŽELOVÁ, Dominika
1. JC Baník Ostrava (56)

FERENCZ, Virag
UTE Hungary (HUN)

20

10

0

WOLKOWICZ, Emilia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

HYNEK, Nina
KS Blekitni Tarnov (POL)

21

10

0

WOLKOWICZ, Emilia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

KUŽELOVÁ, Dominika
1. JC Baník Ostrava (56)

PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

22

0

7

PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

BEDNARZ, Anna
PIETNASTKA KROSNO (POL)

SKALSKÁ, Anna
Judo SG Plzen (44)

23

0

10

SKALSKÁ, Anna
Judo SG Plzen (44)

Cesky svaz juda Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023
18th & 19th March 2023

Weight category: Ženy U23 -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SKALSKÁ, Anna JSGP
BEDNARZ, Anna PO64
WOLKOWICZ, Emilia PO39
PRUSENOVSKÁ, Markéta JUUB
HYNEK, Nina PO69
KUŽELOVÁ, Dominika 1JUO
FÜREDER, Hannah UJZ
FERENCZ, Virag HUNU

Printed at 19-03-2023, 18:30 by csju

-63 kg
(13 competitors)



NEMCOVÁ, Barbora
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

 
1

1

5

PIRITI, Rebeka
Vasas Judo Kft. (HUN)

KUBÍCKOVÁ, Karolína
Judo Beskydy (56)

2

7

0

3

7

 TSIMKO, Olha
 LION (UKR)

ZEMÁNKOVÁ, Zora
Judo Ceská Trebová (52)

3

2

6

 WITKOWSKA, Wanessa
 BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC (POL)

JAMROSZCZYK, Julia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

4

4

8

NEMCOVÁ, Barbora
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

PIRITI, Rebeka
Vasas Judo Kft. (HUN)

5

0

10

ZEMÁNKOVÁ, Zora
Judo Ceská Trebová (52)

JAMROSZCZYK, Julia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

6

0

10

 

KUBÍCKOVÁ, Karolína
Judo Beskydy (56)

7

 

 

8

KUBÍCKOVÁ, Karolína
Judo Beskydy (56)

ZEMÁNKOVÁ, Zora
Judo Ceská Trebová (52)

9

10

0

KUBÍCKOVÁ, Karolína
Judo Beskydy (56)

 

NEMCOVÁ, Barbora
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

10
NEMCOVÁ, Barbora
JUDO Uherský Brod (55)

PIRITI, Rebeka
Vasas Judo Kft. (HUN)

JAMROSZCZYK, Julia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

11

0

10

JAMROSZCZYK, Julia
AZS Gliwice (POL)

Cesky svaz juda Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023
18th & 19th March 2023

Weight category: Ženy U23 -70 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

JAMROSZCZYK, Julia PO39

PIRITI, Rebeka HUN5

KUBÍCKOVÁ, Karolína JUBE

NEMCOVÁ, Barbora JUUB

Printed at 19-03-2023, 18:30 by csju

-70 kg
(7 competitors)
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Cesky svaz juda
Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023

18th & 19th March 2023

Weight category: Ženy U23 -78 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ, Tereza

[Sokol Žižkov II (48)]

KOŠNAROVÁ, Marie Žofie

[Sk Kaplice (43)]

NOWACZEWSKA, Aleksandr

[10 Bydgoszcz (POL)]

RAS, Catharina

[Shai Wimpassing (AUT)]

MAIDELINES, Gorguet

[JM Satu Mare (ROM)]

4

20
 3

8

40
 1

2

10
 4

6

30
 2

 5



PO14 OLIWIA, Ziewalicz

POL6 CHOBOT, Klaudia

1

10

0

OLIWIA, Ziewalicz

1

2

PO14 OLIWIA, Ziewalicz

POL6 CHOBOT, Klaudia

2

0

10

CHOBOT, Klaudia

1

2

PO14 OLIWIA, Ziewalicz

POL6 CHOBOT, Klaudia

3

0

10

CHOBOT, Klaudia

1

2

Cesky svaz juda

Cesky pohar - Ostrava Judo Open 2023
Weight category: Ženy U23 +78 kg

Best of Three

1

2OLIWIA, Ziewalicz PO14


